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POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION COORDINATORS

1.  Mr. Harry Moberly, Jr. Director Ms. Shirley Rivard, Coordinator
Student Judicial Affairs and Services Office of Services for the Disabled

     for the Disabled Turley House #1, EKU
Eastern Kentucky University Richmond, KY  40475
Richmond, KY  40475 (859) 622-2937
(859) 622-1500 shirley.rivard@eku.edu
harry.moberly@eku.edu

2. Rosetta Moncrief
Kentucky State University
400 East Main Street
Frankfort, KY  40601
(502) 597-5093
(502) 597-6565 FAX
sturner@gwmail.kysu.edu

3. Ms. Debra Reed, Trio Counselor and Kathy Cox
Morehead State University
UPO 1228
Morehead, KY  40351
(606) 783-5188
d.reed@morehead-st.edu

4.  Ms. Annazette Fields, Director
Equal Opportunity
Murray State University
P.O. Box 9
Murray, KY  42071-9980
(270) 762-3155
annazette.fields@murraystate.edu

5.  A. Dale Adams, Coordinator Glenn Strausbaugh, In-Take Counselor
Students with Disabilities Office Disability Services, NKU
Northern Kentucky University U.C. 378 Nunn Drive
100 Nunn Drive Highland Heights, KY  41099
Highland Heights, KY  41099-7202 (859) 572-5751
(859) 572-5180 strausbaugh@nku.edu
adamsad@nku.edu
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6.  Mr. Jacob Karnes, Director
Handicapped Services
University of Kentucky
Alumni Gym, Room 2
Lexington, KY  40506-0029
(859) 257-2754
jkarnes@pop.uky.edu

7.  Ms. Molly A. Smith, Coordinator and Terri Wright, Program Assistant
Disability Resource Center, University of Louisville
120 Robbins Hall
Louisville, KY  40292
(502) 852-6938 V/TDD
(502) 852-0285 V/TDD
(502) 852-0924 FAX
masmit01@louisville.edu

8.  Ms. Huda Melkey, Coordinator
Student Disability Services
Western Kentucky University
1 Big Red Way—Potter Hall Rm. 447
Bowling Green, KY  42101-3576
(270) 745-5004
(270) 745-6582 FAX
huda.melkey@wku.edu

9.  Ms. Nancy Preston
Disabled Student Services
Ashland Community College
1400 College Drive
Ashland, KY  41101
(606) 326-2051
(606) 324-9951 FAX
nancy.preston@kctcs.net

10. Mr. Chuck Spataro, Counselor
Elizabethtown Community College
600 College Street Road
Elizabethtown, KY  42701
(270) 769-2371 ext. 307
charles.spataro@kctcs.net
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11. Mr. Doug Frayley
Hazard Community College
1 Community College Drive
Hazard, KY  41701
(606) 436-5721 ext. 378
doug.frayley@kctcs.net

12. Mr. Larry Tutt
Henderson Community College
2660 South Green Street
Henderson, KY  42420
(270) 830-5290
larry.tutt@kctcs.net

13. Mr. Fred Marshall
Hopkinsville Community College
P.O. Box 2100
Hopkinsville, KY  42240
(270) 886-3921 ext. 6199
fred.marshall@kctcs.net

14. Terri Martin
Jefferson Community College
109 East Broadway
Louisville, KY  40202
(502) 213-2449
(502) 213-2375 (secretary)
terrif.martin@kctcs.net

15.  Ms. Veronica Miller, Counselor
Disability Support Services, Lexington Community College
Cooper Drive
103 Oswald Building
Lexington, KY  40506-0235
(859) 257-4872 ext. 4204
vimill1@uky.edu

16.  Ms. Valerie Wolfe
Madisonville Community College & Madisonville Technical College
2000 College Drive
Madisonville, KY  42431
(270) 821-2250 ext. 1670
valerie.wolfe@kctcs.net
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17. Ms. Nancy Hunter
Maysville Community College
1755 U.S. 68
Maysville, KY  41056
(606) 759-7141 ext. 143
(606) 759-7176 FAX
nancyd.hunter@kctcs.net

18. Mr. Joseph Yazvac, Counseling Center
Owensboro Community College
4800 New Hartford Road
Owensboro, KY  42303
(270) 686-4416
(270) 686-4496 FAX
joe.yazvac@kctcs.net

19.  Ms. Gail Ridgeway, Director Disability Services
Paducah Community College
P.O. Box 7380
Paducah, KY  42001
(270) 554-9200 ext. 6021
gail.ridgeway@kctcs.net

20. Ms. Janie Beverley
Prestonsburg Community College
Bert T. Combs Drive
Prestonburg, KY  41653
(606) 886-3863 ext. 299
janie.beverley@kctcs.net

21.  Ms. Mary Petry
Somerset Community College
808 Monticello Street
Somerset, KY  42501
(606) 679-8501
(606) 679-5139 FAX
1-877-629-9722 ext. 3231
mary.petry@kctcs.net

22.  Ms. Cookie Baker
Southeast Community College
700 College Road
Cumberland, KY  40823
(606) 589-2145 ext. 2108
(606) 589-5423 FAX
cookie.baker@kctcs.net



02/26/03

23. Ms. Terri Morton
Kentucky Tech—Jefferson Campus
727 West Chestnut Street
Louisville, KY  40203
(502) 213-2375 V/TTY
(502) 595-4399 FAX
terri.morton@kctcs.net

24. Ms. Dorthy Kerr, Interpreter
Kentucky Tech—Central Campus
Deaf and Hard of Hearing Student Services
308 Vo-Tech Road
Lexington, KY  40511
(859) 246-2400 V/TTY
(859) 246-2415 FAX
dorthy.kerr@kctcs.net

25.  Ms. Colleen Kane
Northern Kentucky Technical College
Support Services for Students with Disabilities
90 Campbell Drive
Highland Heights, KY  41076-9772
(859) 441-2010 ext. 223
(859) 341-5200
colleen.kane@kctcs.net

   26.  Ms. JoLynn Norfleet, Student Services Director
KY Community Technical College System (KCTCS)
P.O. Box 14092
2750 Research Park Drive
Lexington, KY  40512-4092
(859) 246-3163 ext. 3216
jolynn.norfleet@kctcs.net

   27.  Ms. Judy Meador
Bowling Green Technical College
1845 Loop Drive
Bowling Green, KY  42101
(270) 746-7461 ext. 2151
(270) 746-7840 FAX
judy.meador@kctcs.net
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28.     Beth VanFleet
Owensboro Technical College
1501 Frederica St
Owensboro, KY  42301
(270) 687-7234
(270) 687-7206 FAX
beth.vanfleet@kctcs.net


